
Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture MOY Gr Pos Coef ZR16 ZR17 ZR18 ZR19 ZR20 ZR21 ZR22 ZR23 ZR24 ZR25 ZR26 ZR27 ZR28 CH VIT Pen Jok. Total Dif Dif 1st

1 1 FIGUIERE / GODIN BMW 325ix Haute 7 1 1.00 6.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 C 0.0 C C 69.0 62.0 17.0 7.0 C 0 0 0 52 133.00
2 6 VAN PEER / CHAPA BMW 325ix Haute 7 2 1.00 6.0 8.0 23.0 4.0 C 4.0 C C 149.0 50.0 17.0 9.0 C 0 0 0 105 165.00 +32 +32

3 4 CONREAU / MARQUES Audi Quattro Sport Gr4 Haute 7 3 1.00 4.0 10.0 28.0 2.0 C 5.0 C C 108.0 116.0 26.0 5.0 C 0 0 0 80 224.00 +59 +91

4 2 EUVRARD / EUVRARD BMW 325ix Haute 7 1.00 2.0 8.0 27.0 2.0 C 0.0 C C 123.0 169.0 13.0 5.0 C 0 0 0 105 244.00 +20 +111

5 3 THOREAU / THOREAU BMW 325ix Haute 7 1.00 59.0 16.0 107.0 7.0 C 3.0 C C 223.0 221.0 29.0 36.0 C 0 0 0 169 532.00 +288 +399

6 7 EUVRARD / EUVRARD Citroën AX 4x4 Haute 7 1.00 6.0 17.0 31.0 14.0 C 1.0 C C 207.0 722.0 18.0 17.0 C 0 0 0 180 853.00 +321 +720

7 10 PICCIOLONI / VITTETA BMW 325ix Haute 7 1.00 235.0 72.0 70.0 10.0 C 3.0 C C 224.0 217.0 16.0 320.0 C 0 0 0 176 991.00 +138 +858

8 8 GALIFFI / GALIEGUE Citroën AX 4X4 Andros Haute 7 1.00 117.0 238.0 44.0 121.0 C 22.0 C C 274.0 59.0 248.0 54.0 C 0 0 0 180 997.00 +6 +864

9 11 BARRÉ / LIENNE BMW 325ix Haute 7 1.00 153.0 207.0 89.0 19.0 C 11.0 C C 266.0 322.0 42.0 85.0 C 0 0 0 180 1014.00 +17 +881

10 5 GEORGES / HENRY BMW 325ix Haute 7 1.00 480.0 602.0 7.0 21.0 C 5.0 C C 150.0 72.0 15.0 13.0 C 0 0 0 180 1185.00 +171 +1052

11 9 JACOB / LARDY Peugeot 405 T16 Haute 7 1.00 118.0 277.0 242.0 186.0 C 13.0 C C 279.0 239.0 454.0 779.0 C 0 0 0 180 2407.00 +1222 +2274
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